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PEC CHARGES 2017

PEC EXAM FEES

Class A (100m and over in length)
Class B (Under 100m in length)
Class C (Barges etc)

Class D (Anchorage only)

ANNUAL RENEWAL OF ANY CERTIFICATE
(Per Certificate Holder)

Classes A & B

Class C

Class D

ASSESSMENT CHARGES

Class A (100m and over in length)

Class B (Under 100m in length)

REISSUE OF A LOST OR DEFACED
CERTIFICATE

(Per Certificate)

ALTERATION OR ADDITION TO A
CERTIFICATE

(Per Alteration)

£427.00

£354.00

£164.00

£182.00

£146.00

£36.00

£36.00

£660.00

£561.00

£146.00

£110.00
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