

PEC CHARGES 2017

PEC EXAM FEES

Class A (100m and over in length)	£427.00
Class B (Under 100m in length)	£354.00
Class C (Barges etc)	£164.00
Class D (Anchorage only)	£182.00
ANNUAL RENEWAL OF ANY CERTIFICATE (Per Certificate Holder)	
Classes A & B	£146.00
Class C	£36.00
Class D	£36.00
ASSESSMENT CHARGES	
ASSESSMENT CHARGES Class A (100m and over in length)	£660.00
	£660.00 £561.00
Class A (100m and over in length)	
Class A (100m and over in length) Class B (Under 100m in length) <u>REISSUE OF A LOST OR DEFACED</u> <u>CERTIFICATE</u>	£561.00